


Drinks
Menu

C O C K TA I L S

Mai Thai Cocktail

Bee’ 52

£8.00

£5.95

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Lemonade / Sprite / 7Up
Rose Lemonade
Elderflower
Apple Juice / Orange Juice 
/ Pineapple Juice
Mineral Water 
STILL / SPARKLING 

330ml

750ml

Tonic / Soda Water
Thai Green / Jasmine Tea

£2.20
£2.20
£3.95
£2.95

£2.65

C O F F E E

Black/White Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Latte

£3.95
£4.50
£3.95
£4.50

B E E R

Tiger Beer 
Singha Beer
Chang Beer

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

B T L

Wine
List

B U B B L E S

Prosecco, Le Dolci Colline NV, It
Light, fruity and frothy with hints of peach and apple.

£6.49 £22.95

B T L 20C L B T L

R O S E

Monsoon Valley Rose, Th
Fresh, crisp & fruity with strawberries & tropical fruits.

Pinot Grigio Rose, Mirabello, It
Pale and dry with strawberries, red berries and a crisp dry finish.

£4.70 £17.95

G L
175M L

B T L

£6.30

G L
250M L

£4.90 £18.95£6.70

W H I T E S

Monsoon Valley White, Th
Refreshing & dry with guava, citrus & mango.

Chenin Blanc Viognier, 
Percheron, SA
Aromatic, with peach, apricot, hints of jasmine and a crisp finish.

Sauvignon Blanc Airen, 
Castillo del Moro, Sp 
Crisp, bright citrus and apple with hints of grapefruit.

£4.70 £17.95

G L
175M L

B T L

£6.30

G L
250M L

£5.20 £19.95£6.95

£5.70 £21.95£7.65

R E D S

Monsoon Valley Red, Th
Elegant and soft with plums, red berries & spice.

Merlot, Cape Heights, SA
Soft, elegant & full of plummy vanilla & a touch of spice.

Malbec / Bonarda, 
Casa Solera, Arg
Plum, blueberry & blackcurrant with plenty of complexity & a long finish.

£4.70 £17.95

G L
175M L

B T L

£6.30

G L
250M L

£5.20 £19.95£6.95

£5.70 £21.95£7.65

S P I R I T S

Bombay Gin
Jack Daniels
Malibu
Vodka
Baileys
Bacardi Rum
Cointreau
Kahlua
Tequila
Mixer

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.20
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£1.80

25 M L

£1.80
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50




