

Arinks Menu



SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	£2.20
Lemonade / Sprite / 7Up	£2.20
Rose Lemonade	£3.95
Elderflower	£2.95
Apple Juice / Orange Juice	
/ Pineapple Juice	£2.65
Mineral Water STILL / SPARKLING	
330ML	£1.80
750ML	£3.00
Tonic / Soda Water	£2.50
Thai Green / Jasmine Tea	£2.50

COFFEE

Black/White Coffee	£3.95
Cappuccino	£4.50
Espresso	£3.95
Latte	£4.50

COCKTAILS

Mai Thai	Cocktail	£8.00
Bee' 52		£5.95

BEER

	BTL
Tiger Beer	£3.95
Singha Beer	£3.95
Chang Beer	f3 95



BUBBLES

BTL20CL BTL

ROSE

GL GL BTL

Pinot Grigio Rose, Mirabello, It.. £4.90 £6.70 £18.95

Pale and dry with strawberries, red berries and a crisp dry finish.

WHITES

GL GL BTL

Chenin Blanc Viognier,
Percheron, SA £5.20 £6.95 £19.95

Aromatic, with peach, apricot, hints of jasmine and a crisp finish.

Sauvignon Blanc Airen,
Castillo del Moro, Sp£5.70 £7.65 £21.95

Crisp, bright citrus and apple with hints of grapefruit.

REDS

GL GL BTL

Monsoon Valley Red, Th£4.70 | £6.30 | £17.95

Elegant and soft with plums, red berries & spice.

Merlot, Cape Heights, SA £5.20 £6.95 £19.95

Soft, elegant & full of plummy vanilla & a touch of spice.

Malbec / Bonarda, Casa Solera, Arg £5.70 £7.65 £21.95

Plum, blueberry & blackcurrant with plenty of complexity & a long finish.

SPIRITS

	25 _{ML}
Bombay Gin	£3.95
Jack Daniels	
Malibu	£4.95
Vodka	£3.95
Baileys	£4.20
Bacardi Rum	£4.95
Cointreau	£4.95
Kahlua	£4.95
Tequila	£4.95
Mixer	£1.80

